
 

   
   

 

Amex Stays: Stay & Save at Selected Hotels: Group A 
Offer valid on pre-paid bookings and check-out spend.  

Excludes transactions made at restaurants and dining facilities located within the participating hotels.  
Offer only valid for one statement credit per qualifying hotel brand below: 

 
Hotel Brand  Participating location(s) Merchant Website 
100 Princes Street 100 Princes St, Edinburgh EH2 3AB https://www.100princes-street.com/ 
Charlotte Street Hotel 15-17 Charlotte St. London W1T 1RJ https://www.firmdalehotels.com/hotels/london/charlotte-street-hotel/ 
Como Castello Del Nero Str. Spicciano, 7, 50028 Barberino Tavarnelle FI, Italy https://www.comohotels.com/italy/como-castello-del-nero 
Covent Garden Hotel 10 Monmouth St, London WC2H 9HB https://www.firmdalehotels.com/hotels/london/covent-garden-hotel/ 
Dorset Square Hotel 39-40 Dorset Square, London NW1 6QN https://www.firmdalehotels.com/hotels/london/dorset-square-hotel/ 
Ham Yard Hotel Ham Yard, London W1D 7DT  https://www.firmdalehotels.com/hotels/london/ham-yard-hotel/ 
Haymarket Hotel 1 Suffolk Pl, London SW1Y 4HX  https://www.firmdalehotels.com/hotels/london/haymarket-hotel/ 
Hotel Café Royal 10 Air St, London W1B 5AB  http://www.hotelcaferoyal.com 
Jumeirah Lowndes 21 Lowndes St, London SW1X 9ES  https://www.jumeirah.com/en/stay/london/jumeirah-lowndes-hotel 
Knightsbridge Hotel 0 Beaufort Gardens, London SW3 1PX  https://www.firmdalehotels.com/hotels/london/knightsbridge-hotel/ 
Nobu Hotel London Portman Square 22 Portman Square, London W1H 7BG  https://www.london-portman.nobuhotels.com/ 
Number Sixteen 16 Sumner Pl, South Kensington, London SW7 3EG  https://www.firmdalehotels.com/hotels/london/number-sixteen/ 
South Place Hotel 3 South Pl, London EC2M 2AF  http://www.southplacehotel.com 
The Chesterfield Mayfair 35 Charles St, London W1J 5EB  https://www.chesterfieldmayfair.com/ 
The Club Hotel & Spa  Green Street St Helier JE, JE2 4UH, Jersey  http://www.theclubjersey.com 
The Milestone Hotel & Residences 1-3 Kensington Ct, London W8 5DL https://www.milestonehotel.com/ 
The Montague on the Gardens 15 Montague St, London WC1B 5BJ https://www.montaguehotel.com/ 
The Old Government House Hotel & Spa Ann's Place, Guernsey GY1 2NU, Guernsey https://www.theoghhotel.com/ 
The Rubens at the Palace 39 Buckingham Palace Rd, London SW1W 0PS https://www.rubenshotel.com/ 
The Soho Hotel Soho Hotel, 4 Richmond Mews, London W1D 3DH https://www.firmdalehotels.com/hotels/london/the-soho-hotel/ 
The Standard, London 10 Argyle St, London WC1H 8EG or https://www.standardhotels.com/london/properties/london 

The Doyle Collection 

The Bloomsbury, 16-22 Great Russell Street, London 
WC1B 3NN  
The Kensington 109-113 Queen's Gate, South 
Kensington, London SW7 5LP 
The Marylebone, 7 Welbeck Street, London, W1G 
8DN 

https://www.doylecollection.com/hotels/the-bloomsbury-hotel 
https://www.doylecollection.com/hotels/the-kensington-hotel 
https://www.doylecollection.com/hotels/the-marylebone-hotel 
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Amex Stays: Stay & Save at Selected Hotels: Group B 
Offer valid on pre-paid bookings and check-out spend.  

Includes transactions made at restaurants and dining facilities located within the participating hotels.  
Offer only valid for one statement credit per qualifying hotel brand below: 

 
Hotel Brand Participating location(s) Merchant Website 
Bailiffscourt Climping Street, Climping, West Sussex, BN17 5RW https://www.hshotels.co.uk/bailiffscourt 
Broadwick Soho  20 Broadwick St, London W1F 8HT http://www.broadwicksoho.comhotel 
Hotel 41  41 Buckingham Palace Rd, London SW1W 0PS https://www.41hotel.com/ 
Jumeirah Carlton Tower London 1 Cadogan Pl, London SW1X 9PY http://www.jumeirah.com 
Ketschauer Hof Ketschauerhofstraße 1, 67146 Deidesheim, Germany https://www.ketschauer-hof.com/ 
One Aldwych  1 Aldwych, London WC2B 4BZ http://www.onealdwych.com 
One Hundred Shoreditch 100 Shoreditch High St, London E1 6JQ https://www.onehundredshoreditch.com/ 
Palazzina Grassi Venice Ramo Grassi, 3247, 30124 Venezia VE, Italy  https://www.palazzinagrassi.com/ 
Palazzo BelVedere Viale Fedele Fedeli, 10, 51016 Montecatini-Terme PT, Italy https://www.palazzobelvedere.com/en/palazzo-belvedere 
Sea Containers London 20 Upper Ground, London SE1 9PD https://www.seacontainerslondon.com/ 
Summer Lodge Country House 
Hotel & Restaurant 

9 Fore St, Evershot, Dorchester DT2 0JR https://www.summerlodgehotel.co.uk/ 

The Cumberland London 19 Great Cumberland Pl, London W1H 7AS http://www.guoman.com/the-cumberland 
The Duke of Richmond Hotel Cambridge Park, Guernsey GY1 1UY, Guernsey https://www.dukeofrichmond.com/ 
The Egerton House Hotel 17-19 Egerton Terrace, London SW3 2BX https://egertonhousehotel.com/ 
The Mayfair Stratton St, London W1J 8LT http://www.themayfairhotel.co.uk 
The Royal Horse guards Hotel 2 Whitehall Ct, London SW1A 2EJ  https://www.royalhorseguardshotel.com/ 
The Standard Ibiza  Carrer de Bartomeu Vicent Ramon, 9, 07800 Eivissa, Illes Balears, Spain https://www.standardhotels.com/ibiza/properties/ibiza  

Clermont  
Clermont Charing Cross, Strand, London WC2N 5HX 
Clermont Victoria, 101 Buckingham Palace Rd, London SW1W 0SJ 

https://www.theclermont.co.uk/charing-cross 
https://www.theclermont.co.uk/victoria 

Grange Hotels 

The Beauchamp Grange Hotel, 24-27 Bedford Place, London, WC1B 5JH  
The Buckingham Grange Hotel 39-40 Bedford Place, London, WC1B 5JT 
The Clarendon Grange Hotel, 34-37 Bedford Place, London, WC1B 5JR 
The Portland Grange Hotel, 31 Bedford Place, London, WC1B 5JH 

https://www.grangehotels.com/hotels-london/the-
beauchamp/ 
https://www.grangehotels.com/hotels-london/the-
buckingham/ 
https://www.grangehotels.com/hotels-london/the-
clarendon/ 
https://www.grangehotels.com/hotels-london/the-
portland/ 
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                                                        For more information, please visit www.americanexpress.com/en-gb/benefits/amex-offers/amex-stays/ 

Thistle  

The Tower Hotel, 39 Coventry Street, London, W1D 6BZ 
Thistle Express London Luton, St Katharine's Way, London, E1W 1LD 
Thistle Heathrow T5, 104 Bayswater Road, Bayswater, London, W2 3HL 
Thistle London Bloomsbury Park, Bath Road, Longford, London, UB7 0EQ  
Thistle London Holborn, The Mall, Luton, LU1 2TR 
Thistle London Hyde Park Kensington Gardens, Bloomsbury Way, London, 
WC1A 2SD 
Thistle London Marble Arch, Bryanston Street, Marble Arch, London, W1H 
7EH 
Thistle London Piccadilly, 126 Southampton Row, London, WC1B 5AD 
Thistle London Trafalgar Square, Whitcomb Street, Trafalgar Square, 
London, WC2H 7HG 

https://www.thistle.com/the-tower 
https://www.thistle.com/thistle-express/luton 
https://www.thistle.com/heathrow-terminal-5 
https://www.thistle.com/bloomsbury-park 
https://www.thistle.com/holborn 
https://www.thistle.com/kensington-gardens 
https://www.thistle.com/marble-arch 
https://www.thistle.com/piccadilly 
https://www.thistle.com/trafalgar-square 
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